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HIRY

Model : 24 Core

Working Temperature : -20°C~70°C
Product Material : SpCC 1.2mm

Port type : 24PCS SC/APC SM SX adapte
Dielectric Strength: 100MQ 500V

Size: 480*270*87mm

Pigtails SC/APC (single mode 0.9mm 1M PVC G657A1)
Insertion Loss : < 0.3 dB

Return Loss : > 55

3D requirements: 90% PASS

Endface: AGrade
www.hbyweb.ru
www.hbyweb.com.br
E-mail:sales@tioyweb.com

—__4



